1
Electropneumatics & Hydraulics (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Tetra and Tetra Compact
Brushless Servomotors
Servomotors
Electropneumatics
Motor Power Company
2

T180-47-17 8380 2000 40 26.2 400 130 2200/3000 97 1.6 1.4 0.19 135.5/186.7 45/51
5
Motor Ordering Information
TC 40 0.16 32 0 R1 0 D0 XXX
Motor Type (from table) Mechanical
Arrangement
Feedback Brake Connection Optional
1 2 3 4 5 6
2
Mechanical
Arrangement
0 - Shaft with key / without oil seal (front flange side IP 42)
1 - Shaft with key / with oil seal (front flange side IP 65)
2 - Shaft without key / without oil seal (front flange side IP 42)
3 - Shaft without key / with oil seal (front flange side IP 65)
4* - High inertia, shaft with key / without oil seal (front flange side IP 42)
5* - High inertia, shaft with key / with oil seal (front flange side IP 65)
6* - High inertia, shaft without key / without oil seal (front flange side IP 42)
7* - High inertia, shaft without key / with oil seal (front flange side IP 65)
* Available only for model T115, T142, T180. High rotor inertia is an option
N.B.: All motor body are IP 65
3 Feedback
E1 - Encoder TTL 2000ppr
R1 - Resolver 2 poles
A1 - Absolute Multiturn Encoder
4 Brake
0 - Without brake
1 - With brake
5 Connection
D0 - 300mm cable lenght with AMP connectors
C2 - 90° M23 turnable connectors  - KTY 84 on power connector
TETRA COMPACT 40
6
TC 60 0,65 21 TC 60 1,3 21 TC 60 1,3 15
L (Without Brake) 111 136 136
L (With Brake) 148 173 173
A 23 30 30
d 11 (h6) 14 (h6) 14 (h6)
ch 4x4x18 5x5x25 5x5x25
F M4x10 M5x12.5 M5x12.5
X  (Without Brake) 40 40 40
X  (With Brake) 77 77 77
D
im
en
si
on
s
in
 m
m
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm
D
im
en
si
on
s
in
 m
m
Power connector 6 PIN AMP 172168  - Signal connector 15 PIN AMP 172171
Power connector 4+4 PIN M23 turnable BEDC 110  - Signal connector 17 PIN M23 turnable AEDC 139
Motor Dimensions
Tetra Compact 40
Tetra Compact 60
TC 40 0,16 32 TC 40 0,16 01 TC 40 0,32 01 TC 40 0,32 21
L *(Without Brake) 91 91 109 109
L * (With Brake) 122 122 140 140
A 25 25 25 25
d 8 (h6) 8 (h6) 8 (h6) 8 (h6)
ch 3x3x15 3x3x15 3x3x15 3x3x15